ENTENTE BRABANT- EST BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerl ik

(99920)

Snel h.
Vit esse

311227-51
242497-94
309179-40
241189-47
309179-40
242497- 94
226179-72
309179-40
311227-51
242497-94
301561-85
311227-51
309179-40
309859-41
242497- 94
282362-92
184882- 00
308660- 06
301561-85
309179-40
281918- 36
226792- 06
301561-85
301234-49
301561-85
281918- 36
112736- 22
242497-94
184882- 00
112554- 34
281093- 84
281918- 36
281918- 36
184882- 00
240708- 51
159116- 36
311227-51
240708- 51
281093- 84
112736- 22
282362-92
301561- 85
301561- 85
242497-94
301561-85
281772-84
112736- 22
309859-41
301561-85
311227-51
159116- 36
281918- 36
125785-73
283040-91
152466-79
226792- 06
311104-25
308823-72
242497-94
240708-51
242497-94
115872- 54
281093- 84
312038- 86
309179-40
242497- 94
220302- 15
309179-40

CONDURACHE MARI US
TH BAUT- BOONS

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEPELCHI N JEAN- MARI E
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

TH BAUT- BOONS

PALM KRUCKER JEAN- Pl E
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CONDURACHE MARI US
TH BAUT- BOONS

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
CONDURACHE MARI US
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ALBU DANI EL

TH BAUT- BOONS
JEANVART BRUNO

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
ZARZECKI MAREK

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDEN BOSSCHE JP
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
BODSON GH ANCI A B
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
VANDEN BOSSCHE JP
SLOOVEN FRANCI S

TH BAUT- BOONS

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
CREVECOEUR M CHAEL
GHENNE JACQUES
VANDEN BOSSCHE JP
VANDEN BOSSCHE JP
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
HANNART OLI VI ER
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
CONDURACHE MARI US
HANNART OLI VI ER
GHENNE JACQUES
SLOOVEN FRANCI S
JEANMART BRUNO

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
TH BAUT- BOONS

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GUI
SLOOVEN FRANCI S

ALBU DANI EL

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
CONDURACHE MARI US
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
VANDEN BOSSCHE JP

DE COSTER NOE

CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DE NORRE COLLI N LI ONE
RENARD STEVEN

TH BAUT- BOONS
HANNART OLI VI ER

TH BAUT- BOONS

DEVOS JEAN- PI ERRE
GHENNE JACQUES

FAM LLE HUART

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

TH BAUT- BOONS

SPRUYT EDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Geneent

NI VELLE
Bl ERCES
HOTTON

MOVALLE
HOTTON

NI VELLE
BRAI NE-
SOVBREF
OVERI JS
THORENMB
JAUCHE

NI VELLE
NI VELLE
OVERI JS
SENEFFE
FAM LLE
PONT- A-
SENEFFE
JAUCHE

BRAI NE-
JAUCHE

HOTTON

HOTTON

SOVBREF
HOTTON

BAULERS
BRAI NE-
GOSSELM
HOTTON

PONT- A-
FAM LLE
NI VELLE
OBAI X

LILLO S
BOSSUT-
Bl ERCGES
RANSART
GRAND- L
SOVBREF
SENEFFE
SOVBREF
LE ROUX
JAUCHE

NI VELLE
CORROY-
SOVBREF
LOUPO G
CORROY-

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
7 1 634078 BE
23 1 642281 BE
10 4 657535 BE
4 2 640828 BE
10 10 2 BE
23 10 2 BE
2 1 654602 BE
10 8 3 BE
7 6 2 BE
23 2 3 BE
18 16 645121 BE
7 2 3 BE
10 2 4 BE
2 1 631583 BE
23 4 4 BE
10 5 667394 BE
4 1 664567 BE
3 3 673142 BE
18 4 2 BE
10 3 5 BE
6 3 643058 BE
2 1 662217 BE
18 3 3 BE
2 1 680337 BE
18 6 4 BE
6 2 2 BE
6 2 652004 BE
23 14 5 BE
4 4 2 BE
2 1 659613 BE
3 3 667385 BE
6 6 3 BE
6 1 4 BE
4 2 3 BE
15 12 631308 BE
7 3 632119 BE
7 3 4 BE
15 14 2 BE
3 1 2 BE
6 4 2 BE
10 4 2 BE
18 15 5 BE
18 12 6 BE
23 6 6 BE
18 11 7 BE
4 1 644424 BE
6 3 3 BE
2 2 2 BE
18 8 8 BE
7 5 5 BE
7 7 2 BE
6 5 5 BE
2 1 636136 BE
6 4 647300 BE
4 3 668290 BE
2 2 2 BE
7 4 631286 BE
9 4 651764 BE
23 12 7 BE
15 10 3 BE
23 21 8 BE
4 1 628481 BE
3 2 3 BE
7 1 639519 BE
10 1 6 BE
23 5 9 BE
5 4 644960 BE
10 5 7 BE

Ri ng
Bague

105972422
304637622
105412422
108658021
115301221
301566320
113564420
113509421
105970722
302436621
101659922
105972522
109191718
109890122
302436221
105613422
205622120
112722021
101604722
113511721
108613318
106250819
101623422
101904719
101604522
108610218
105893522
101264122
205623820
106170322
105736622
105350019
105276519
201960222
113886320
107009522
105834722
113058721
105735622
106076022
105621622
101612522
101613922
304641022
101626622
105346822
106076622
109893122
101659522
105973022
109095622
113835420
105814322
105938622
106305822
113553817
106864122
103035021
301565520
113060121
301567220
104438221
105735122
107121822
113380220
100521520
105490722
105567222
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AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

301561-85
226792-06
301234-49
152466-79
242497-94
226792- 06
242497- 94
300775-75
301561- 85
300775-75
301561-85
300775-75
242497-94
184882- 00
301561- 85
301561-85
301561-85
301234-49
301561-85
242497-94
125785-73
241189-47
301561-85
242497-94
242497-94
226792-06
241189-47
241189- 47
184158-52
226792- 06
301561- 85
281772-84
301561-85
309179-40
226792-06
301561-85
241189- 47
241189-47
164141-17
311227-51
309859-41
226792- 06
241189- 47
301561-85
164141-17
115872- 54
301561-85
125785-73
184158-52
184882- 00
241189-47
241189-47
226792-06
312038- 86
226792-06
309859-41
226792- 06
301561-85
312038-86
301561-85
226792- 06
125785-73
301561- 85
125785-73

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
BODSON G+ ANCI A B

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
THI BAUT- BOONS

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
THI BAUT- BOONS
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
CHARLES PHI LI PPE

THI BAUT- BOONS

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
BODSON G+ ANCI A B
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT- BOONS

DE COSTER NCE
DEPELCH N JEAN- MARI E
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT- BOONS

THI BAUT- BOONS

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEPELCH N JEAN- MARI E
DEPELCH N JEAN- MARI E
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEPELCH N JEAN- MARI E
DEPELCH N JEAN- MARI E
DELHOVE ROGER
CONDURACHE MARI US
ALBU DANI EL

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEPELCH N JEAN- MARI E
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DELHOVE ROGER

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DE COSTER NCE

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DEPELCH N JEAN- MARI E
DEPELCH N JEAN- MARI E
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
FAM LLE HUART

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
ALBU DANI EL

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
FAM LLE HUART

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DE COSTER NCE

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DE COSTER NCE

Geneent
Local it

SOVBREF
OVERI JS
HOTTON
HOTTON
HOTTON
MOVALLE
HOTTON
SOVBREF
OBAI X
RONQUI E
HOTTON
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
Bl ERGES
RONQUI E
RONQUI E
SART- DA
Bl ERGES
HOTTON
BAULERS
HOTTON
CORROY-
Bl ERGE
HOTTON
RONQUI E

RONQUI E
NI VELLE

PONT- A-
GOSSELI
Bl ERGES
RONQUI E
HOTTON
NI VELLE
LE ROUX
HOTTON
OBAI X
SART- DA
OVER!I JS
RONQUI E
I E
Bl ERGES
NI VELLE
Bl ERGES
GOSSELI
Bl ERGES
HOTTON
NI VELLE
HOTTON
Bl ERGES
OBAI X
HOTTON
OBAI X
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680337
668290
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2
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639519

Ri ng

Bague AN
101069523
106041623
104206823
106093223
100983923
106049423
100982923
108735223
101083923
108730523
101064323
108731623
100981823
206812523
101075523
101079023
101061623
104213323
101061123
100980523
104926823
111175223
101063623
301032823
301033523
106098523
111176923
111197623
105313023
106047023
101070923
105384823
101083523
105346123
106043923
101083023
105115323
111177123
104939623
112928723
108684223
106048023
111176123
101081223
104939523
101460023
101065323
104922023
105308423
206810923
111198023
111173323
106042323
111025623
106043723
108684323
106047423
101079723
111020223
101065123
106045223
104925623
101082023
104925023
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